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ABL Management Inc.							11224 Boardwalk, Suite B 1-5
JohnAppleton@ablmanagement.com					Baton Rouge, LA 70816-8344
Phone: (800) 375-1293
      									Fax: (225) 273-2165
Primary address:
ARAMARK Education							100 Penn Square East, 5th Floor
Attention: Ms. Bora Yom							Philadelphia, PA 19107
growth@aramark.com							Phone: (215) 238-7740
									Fax: (215) 238-8169     					
Secondary address:
ARAMARK Educational Services, LLC					2525 McKinnon Street, Suite 600
Attn: Jennifer Marr, Regional Vice President					Dallas, Texas 75201

ARAMARK Correctional Service, LLC					4790 Regent Blvd., Suite 150,
Attention:  Kathy Molinets, Proposal Manager				Irving, Texas 75063
Molinets-Kathy@aramark.com						Phone: (972) 462-6063
Fax: (972) 462-6070

A’viands, LLC								1751 West County Rd. B	
Attention:  Dianne Buffie      						Roseville, MN 55113
dbuffie@aviands.com      							Phone: (651) 203-3249
Fax: (651) 631-0941

Chartwells School Dining Service						11626 Eastpark Lane
Attention:  Ms. Joan Thorne 						Frisco, Texas 75033
Joan.Thorne@compass-usa.com 						Phone:  (469)-252-1704
      									Fax:  (469)-252-1704
 									Cell:  (214) 471-0206
Attention: Mr. Christopher Rogers                                                                                  Cell: (210) 278-2626 
Christopher.Rogers@compass-usa.com      

Five Star Correctional Services, Inc.					4928 Beeman Avenue
Attention:  Ron Stevens 							Dallas, Texas 75223
info@fivestarcorrectional.com      						Phone:  (214) 821-9000
      									Fax:  (214) 821-8310
      
The Paper Plate, Inc.							4848 South Cockrell Hill Road
Attention:  Linda Carlisle 							Dallas, TX 75236
linda@thepaperplate.com     						Phone:  (972) 296-7888
Fax:  (972) 296-1233
      
Preferred Meal Systems, Inc.						5240 St. Charles Road
Attention:  Tom Romano 							Berkeley, Illinois 60163
tom.romano@preferredmeals.com      					Phone:  (717) 321-4141
      									Fax:  (708) 493-2691
        
Prince Food Systems, Inc.							11001 Wilcrest Dr. Suite 200
Attention:  Ms. Suzanne Massoth        					Houston, TX 77099
smassoth@princefoodsystems.com        					Phone: (281) 568-3131
        									Fax:  (281) 568-2323

Revolution Foods							8393 Capwell Dr. Suite 200
Attention:  Joyce Huang        						Oakland, CA 94621
jhuang@revolutionfoods.com						Phone: (510)-545-4196 
        									Cell:  (714)-624-9394
        									Fax:  (510) 567-7159


Smith Demart Smith, Inc							4402 Crosstown Expressway
Attention:  Cleopatra Smith, President        					Corpus Christi, Texas 78415
sdsinc@sbcglobal.net        							Phone:  (361) 857-6633
        									Fax:  (361) 875-6636    
        
Sodexo Services of Texas Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership	
PRIMARY CONTACT:
Attention: Kathryn (Katy) Bailey						P.O. Box 541570
Katy.Bailey@sodexo.com 							Houston, TX 77254
									Phone: (832) 493-7895
									Fax: (713) 588-8854
SECONDARY CONTACT:
Attention: Ron Gomez							2864 Stackhouse Street
Ronaldo.Gomez@sodexo.com						Keller, TX 76244
							 Phone: (415) 760-4559
									Fax: (817)581-3275
TERTIARY CONTACT:
Attention: Sheryl Launius                                                                                                  11044 Research Blvd.
sheryl.launius@sodexo.com 						 Suite B-350
                                                                                                Austin, TX 78759
                                                                                                                                                Phone:  (512)-527-9191 ext. 22408
                                                                                                                                                Fax:  Fax:  (512)-857-1481         

Southwest Foodservice Excellence, LLC					2028 East Ben White Blvd. Suite 240 #29066
Attention:  Shauna Strub         						Austin, TX 78741
shauna.strub@sfellc.org         						Phone:  (512) 994-7240 
         									Fax:  (512) 861-2385 

Taher, Inc								5570 Smetana Drive
Attention:  Erin Marissa         						Minnetonka, MN 55343
e.marissa@taher.com							Phone:  (952)-945-0505
         									Fax:  (952)-945-0444
         									Cell:  (651) 295-9529	

Northwest Catering Services, Inc.						10400 Hardwin Drive, Ste. A
Attn: Abdurrahman Kaya, General Manager					Houston, Texas 77036-1504
akaya@nwcfood.com							Phone: 832-370-1990
									Fax: 832-645-7303

Total Rewards Partners, Inc						PO BOX 860361
Attn: Nicole Clark-Smith, President						Plano, Texas 75086-0361
Nclarke-smith@trpartnersinc.com						Phone: 888-434-1117
									Fax: 972-767-0444

Lancer Hospitality Texas, LLC						1415 Mendota Heights Road.
Attention: Steve Hedges, New Business Development Mgr.			Mendota Heights, MN 55120
shedges@lancercatering.com        						Phone: 651-955-9323

G4S Youth Services, LLC							6302 Benjamin Road, Suite 400
Attention: Summer Frey, Director of Food & Nutrition Services		Tampa, FL 99634
Summer.frey@us.g4s.com							Phone: 813-404-7803
									Fax: 813-514-6273

SELRICO SERVICES INC.							717 W Ashby Place
Attention: John R Aleman, President					San Antonio, Texas 78212-3808
ricka@selricoservices.com							Phone: 210-737-8220
									Fax: 210-737-7994





A+ Food Service LLC                            					304 Vicksburg Ave.
Attention:  Gene Sheets, CEO                					Lubbock, Texas  79416
gene.sheets@aplusfoodservice.com        					Phone Number:  806-946-8481
                                                                 					Fax:  806-407-5291

Trinity Services I, LLC DBA Florida Trinity Services I, LLC			477 Commerce Boulevard
Attention: David Pontes, District Manager					Oldsmar, FL 34677
David.Pontes@TrinityServicesGroup.com					Phone: 817-313-3666
									Fax: 817-488-3512

Signature Services Corporation						2705 Hawes Ave.
Attn: Gary Brown (President)						Dallas, TX 75235
gary@signatureservices.com						Phone: (214) 466-2042 
Fax: (214) 353-4840


SLA Management, LLC							3217 Corrine Drive
Attn: Brian Albertson (Manager)						Orlando, FL 32803
b.albertson@slamgmt.com						Phone: (407) 740-7677
									Fax: (888) 622-3050

New Era Foods Co.							3494 Camino Tassajara, Ste. 205
Attn: James Davis (Director)						Danville, CA 94506
jamesfranklindavis@yahoo.com 						Phone: (844) 731-2135
Fax: (844) 731-2135 

Nutrition, Inc.								1706 Bloom Road
Attn: Lyle Kerrick (Regional Sales Director)					Danville, PA 17821
lkerrick@thenutritiongroup.biz 						Phone: 570-284-4549
									Fax: 570-714-8176

DNR Partners								810 Faith Trail
Attn: Dee Chhabra							Heath, TX 75032
dee.chhabra@gmail.com						Phone: 817-371-5795
